



Dental Services Group Provides Grant to Smiles for Everyone Foundation Grant to Provide Free Dental Care for People in Need

Irvine, CA – November 20, 2017 - For over 6 years, <u>Dental Services Group</u> (DSG) has generously donated to the <u>Smiles for Everyone Foundation</u>, which provides free dental services to people in need.

Recently, they awarded a \$5,000 grant to support the foundation's Community Smile Projects and International Smile Projects, which have delivered over 13,000 smiles in communities across the nation and around the world.

In October, DSG's grant helped sponsor a Day of Giving in Orange, CA where 50 individuals in need from the local community received over \$46,000 in donated dentistry. DSG also supports the foundation's Smile Makeovers throughout the year by donating lab services to the program.

"Changing smiles and enhancing practices is why we do, what we do, every day at DSG," said Matt Morgan, DSG President & CEO, and added; "we are proud to partner with Smile Brands Inc. in support of the Smiles for Everyone Foundation."

DSG's grant will allow the foundation to continue to expand its program reach and provide additional dental services for people in need around the world.

About Dental Services Group (DSG)

Dental Services Group, a growing network of dental laboratories based in North America, provides dentists with the best of both worlds: the personal relationship and care of a local laboratory, combined with the technical expertise and full suite of offerings of a national laboratory. Headquartered in St. Petersburg, Florida, DSG's full-service laboratory network offers customers a variety of options in fixed, removable, implant, orthodontics and sleep dentistry products and services. As a strong supporter of digital dentistry, DSG also has various programs available to help practices join this revolution. More information available at: http://www.dentalservices.net/.

About the Smiles For Everyone Foundation

The Smiles for Everyone Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization with the mission of delivering Smiles for Everyone!® by providing free dental care for those in need, both at home in the U.S. and around the world. Since 2011, the Smiles for Everyone Foundation has delivered over 13,000 smiles and \$11 million in donated dentistry. The foundation currently supports programs which provide free dental care to those in need in Cambodia, Ghana, Laos,

Nicaragua, Paraguay, Thailand, and the United States. For more information, visit www.smilesforeveryone.org.

About Smile Brands

Based in Irvine California, Smile Brands Inc. is one of the largest providers of support services to dental groups in the United States. Smile Brands Inc. provides comprehensive business support services through exclusive long term agreements with affiliate dental groups, so dentists can spend more time caring for their patients and less time on the administrative, marketing, and financial aspects of operating a dental practice. Smile Brands supports 360+ Bright Now!® Dental, Monarch Dental®, Castle Dental®, A+ Dental Care, OneSmile Dental, and Johnson Family Dental offices in 16 states, including Arizona, Arkansas, California, Colorado, Florida, Indiana, Maryland, New Mexico, Ohio, Oregon, Pennsylvania, Tennessee, Texas, Utah, Virginia, and Washington. Smile Brands is a portfolio company of Gryphon Investors ("Gryphon"), a leading middle-market private equity firm based in San Francisco, CA. For more information, visit smilebrands.com.

Contact for DSG:

Gokce Sezgin, SVP Marketing

gsezgin@dentalservices.net

Contact for Smiles for Everyone Foundation:

Crystal Strait

Crystal.strait@smilesforeveryone.org

Contact for Smile Brands Inc.:

Jody Martin

PR@smilebrands.com